
The Federation of 

St Mary’s Catholic Schools 

“I can do all things through Christ who strengthens me” 

Philippians 4: 13 

You are unique day 

The children dressed in whatever made them feel special today. We celebrated our individuality, uniqueness 

and being made in the image of God. Our assembly this morning focused on ADHD, ASC and dyslexia and chil-

dren had the opportunity to discuss this further in their classrooms.   

  

Y5 Girls’ Football Tournament 

Our Y5 girls represented St Mary’s at the very first Newton girls’ football tournament on a very hot Thursday 

afternoon. Thank you to St Peter’s school who hosted this event. It was lovely to walk there too! 

 

Volunteer Readers 

We would love to welcome parents/grandparents/carers into school to hear readers on a regular basis. Train-

ing will be provided. Please contact the office if you could spare some time for this.  

 

Warm weather 

Please make sure that children are ready for the warm weather with sun cream, sun hats and water bottles. 

 

Ice-pops 

Next Friday, our 50p biscuit sale at break time will be changing to an ice pop sale. There will be a limit of 1 ice 

pop per child. We will do this for the rest of the term as long as the litter goes in the bins!  

 

PTFA colour run 

The very first PTFA colour run will take place on Sunday 9th July on the Junior school field. Look out for more 

information in the coming weeks.  

9th June 2023 



 Star of the Week Bee Award 

3Ri Saffron Oakley 

3Ro Orla B Gracie 

4W Bentley Morgan 

4M Patrick Matthew B 

5R Elizabeth Charlie H 

5HQ Oliver T Alex K 

6W Zak  Freya  

6D Reece  Matthew N 

Award Winners 

 

 

 

School  

Values 

Award 

Kiera T 

 

 
Millionaire  

Reader 
Ava W 

 

 
Rock 

Hero 
 





PE days 
Y3 Monday 

Y4 Tuesday 

Y5 Wednesday 

Y6 Thursday 

Dates for your diary – Summer 3 – St Mary’s Catholic Junior School 

Friday 9th June Celebrating difference day 

Thursday 15th – Friday 16th June Y3 Residential – Gulliver’s world 

Saturday 17th June Y4 First Holy Communion 9:30 – 4M / 11:00 – 4W 

Tuesday 20th June Y3/4 Sports day 10am 

Y5/6 Sports day 2pm 

Thursday 29th – Friday 30th June Y5 Residential - London 

Tuesday 4th July Millionaire reader’s tea party – Parents / carers invited. 

Wednesday 5th July Moving up morning 

Thursday 6th July KS2 Poetry buzz event at Queens Park 6pm 

Wednesday 12th July Spanish Day 

Thursday 13th July Y6 Production 2pm/6pm (provisional) 

Monday 17th July Y6 Leavers party 5:30 – 7pm 

Tuesday 18th July Y6 Leavers Mass 10am (provisional) 

Wednesday 19th July Y6 Leavers assembly 2.00pm - Parents/carers welcome 

Finish for Summer 












